LFY4-LED40A20 LFY4-LED60A40
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 6400/4300/2850 lm 9100/7550/6000 lm
Efficacy 144 lm/W 151 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3500K/4000K/5000K
Beam Angle 113°
CRI 84
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp T8 2 Lamp T5HO

LFY4-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
VK DIM
LFY4 LED40A20
LED60A40
B - 120-277V VK- CCT
Selectable -
3500K/4000K/
5000K
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
Blank* -
No Motion
Sensor
DHFS-
Dimming
High
Frequency
Motion
Sensor
Blank* - No
Emergency
Battery
Back Up
BBK8 - 8W
Battery Back
Up
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Color
Temp.
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
Emergency
Battery
Backup
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21
calculations.
RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-465-5445 | rdalighting.com 11 | 2024 3
Linear Vaporproof
LFY4-LED
45'
DIMENSIONS
3.2in
81mm
46.3in
1175mm
MIN [30.25in] 768mm
MAX [35in] 889mm
1.57in
40mm .083in
R2mm
CEILING/SURFACE
MOUNT BRACKET
4.6in
117mm
45'
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
180deg
5.2in